

Pricing Proposal

Quotation #: 25340265 Reference #: BlueVoyant Created On: 9/23/2024 Valid Until: 10/23/2024

AL-County of Baldwin Commission

Inside Account Manager

Brian Peacock

312 Courthouse Square Bay Minette, AL 36507-4809

United States Phone: 2519370343

Fax:

Email: bpeacock@baldwincountyal.gov

Jack Zofcin

290 Davidson Ave. Somerset, NJ 08873 Phone: 732-507-1540

Fax:

Email: Jack_Zofcin@SHI.com

All Prices are in US Dollar (USD)

	Product	Qty	Your Price	Total
1	The BlueVoyant XDR Sentinel Premium Deployment Service BLUEVOYANT LLC - Part#: MSS-MS-DEPLOYMENT-XDRPREMIUM- SMC Contract Name: NASPO SOFTWARE VALUE ADDED RESELLER (SVAR) Contract #: CTR060028 Subcontract #: MA230000003919 Note: Software; ESD	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	The BlueVoyant Azure Sentinel Deployment Service is a consulting and professional services BLUEVOYANT LLC - Par#: MSS-SENTINELDEPLOYMENT- CUSTOM Contract Name: NASPO SOFTWARE VALUE ADDED RESELLER (SVAR) Contract #: CTR060028 Subcontract #: MA230000003919 Note: Software; ESD	1	\$9,360.74	\$9,360.74
3	BlueVoyant will provide V-CISO consulting services BLUEVOYANT LLC - Part#: PSO-VCISO Contract Name: NASPO SOFTWARE VALUE ADDED RESELLER (SVAR) Contract #: CTR060028 Subcontract #: MA23000003919 Note: Partner Service Order	40	\$530.00	\$21,200.00
4	Managed Azure Sentinel and Managed M365 Security Subscription BLUEVOYANT LLC - Part#: MSS-SIEM-SERVICE-XDRSENTINEL Contract Name: NASPO SOFTWARE VALUE ADDED RESELLER (SVAR) Contract #: CTR060028 Subcontract #: MA230000003919 Note: Software; ESD	1450	\$78.52	\$113,854.00
5	BlueVoyant VISIBL is a holistic suite of services BLUEVOYANT LLC - Part#: PS-VISIBL-MDVM-STANDARD Contract Name: NASPO SOFTWARE VALUE ADDED RESELLER (SVAR) Contract #: CTR060028 Subcontract #: MA230000003919 Note: Software; ESD	1450	\$6.55	\$9,497.50

Contract Name: NASPO SOFTWARE VALUE ADDED RESELLER (SVAR)

Contract #: CTR060028

Subcontract #: MA230000003919

Note: Software; ESD

Subtotal

\$160,000.00

Total

\$160,000.00

Additional Comments

Hardware items on this quote may be updated to reflect changes due to industry wide constraints and fluctuations.

Option to Cancel. Thirty (30) days prior to each annual anniversary date, Customer has the option to cancel this Order for the remainder of the Term. In the event Customer notifies SHI and BlueVoyant of such cancellation, Customer's use of the Products will expire at the end of the current annual period and any future payment will be cancelled. If the customer does not cancel, a new PO will be required and billing for the term will not commence until both SHI and BlueVoyant have a new PO processed.

Payment Schedule:

Year 1: \$160,000.00 Year 2: \$160,000.00

Year 3: \$160,000.00

3 Year Total: \$480,000.00

Thank you for choosing SHI International Corp! The pricing offered on this quote proposal is valid through the expiration date listed above. To ensure the best level of service, please provide End User Name, Phone Number, Email Address and applicable Contract Number when submitting a Purchase Order. For any additional information including Hardware, Software and Services Contracts, please contact an SHI Inside Sales Representative at (888) 744-4084. SHI International Corp. is 100% Minority Owned, Woman Owned Business. TAX ID# 22-3009648; DUNS# 61-1429481; CCR# 61-243957G; CAGE 1HTF0

The products offered under this proposal are resold in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Contract referenced under that applicable line item.